

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE
CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.3357 OF 2010

Asit C. Mehta Investment
Intermediates Ltd & Anr. Petitioners.

V/s

State of Maharashtra & Anr. Respondents

Office Notes, Office Memorandum
of Coram, appearances, Court's
orders or directions and Registrars
orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Mr. S.V. Marwadi i/b Mr. S.P Narekar
for the Petitioners.

Mr. P.S. Hingorani, APP for the
State.

CORAM: V.M. KANADE, J.
DATE : 15th December, 2010

P.C.:

1. Petitioners are exempted from appearing in the Trial Court on the next date.
2. Stand over to 14/1/2011.

(V. M. KANADE, J.)

