

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 3357 OF 2010

1. Asit C. Mehta Investment Intermediates Ltd and anr ...Petitioners  
(Advocate for the petitioner,- Mr. S.V. Marwadi i/by. Mr. S.P. Narkar)

VERSUS

1. State of Maharashtra and anr. .... Respondents  
(Adv. for respondent no.1: Mr. Prasad S. Narkar h/f. Mr. S.S. Kulkarni)  
(APP for State-respondent no.2.- Mr. P.S. Hingorani)

---

Office notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
Appearances, Court's orders or directions      Court's or Judge's orders  
and Registrar's orders

---

CORAM :- Smt. R.P. SondurBaldota, J.

14 January, 2011.

P.C. :-

1. Mr. Narkar, states that Advocate S.S. Kulkarni has received instructions to appear for respondent no.1 and that the advocate will be filing appearance within a period of 2 weeks from today. Stand over to 17<sup>th</sup> February, 2011. To be heard alongwith Criminal Writ Petitions No. 24 of 2011 and 4329 of 2010.

[JUDGE]